

Mex 8/2017 800/2017

dated. 21-11-2024.

To day is fixed for payment.

Petitioner files hazira

O,p files a petition prayer for depositing of Rs.3000/- and paid of Rs3000/-

M. receipt is submitted.

To 21-12-2024 for payment.

Addl. Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Barrackpore.